
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Christian  Winsky Inman High School 252.0 315.0 10

2 Connor Garver Council Grove 268.0 305.0 8

3 Jacob  Bauman Fairfield High School 286.0 280.0 6

4 Devin Davison Central Plains 268.0 235.0 4

5 Ryan Gray Solomon High 299.0 235.0 2

6 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 414.0 200.0 1

7 Logan Stroede Central Plains 262.0 195.0 0

8 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 348.0 175.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Connor Garver Council Grove 268.0 510.0 10

2 Christian  Winsky Inman High School 252.0 505.0 8

3 Jacob  Bauman Fairfield High School 286.0 425.0 6

4 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 414.0 305.0 4

5 Devin Davison Central Plains 268.0 300.0 2

6 Ryan Gray Solomon High 299.0 295.0 1

7 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 348.0 250.0 0

8 Logan Stroede Central Plains 262.0 210.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Garver Council Grove 268.0 310.0 10

2 Jacob  Bauman Fairfield High School 286.0 245.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ryan Gray Solomon High 299.0 225.0 6

4 Christian  Winsky Inman High School 252.0 205.0 4

5 Devin Davison Central Plains 268.0 195.0 2

6 Logan Stroede Central Plains 262.0 185.0 1

7 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 348.0 160.0 0

8 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 414.0 155.0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Connor Garver Council Grove 268.0 1125.0 10

2 Christian  Winsky Inman High School 252.0 1025.0 8

3 Jacob  Bauman Fairfield High School 286.0 950.0 6

4 Ryan Gray Solomon High 299.0 755.0 4

5 Devin Davison Central Plains 268.0 730.0 2

6 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 414.0 660.0 1

7 Logan Stroede Central Plains 262.0 590.0 0

8 Crystian Parson Oxford High School 348.0 585.0 0


